

KillTest

Higher Quality, Better Service!



Q&A

<http://www.killtest.com>

We offer free update service for one year.

Exam : C1000-204

**Title : IBM Cloud Pak for
Integration v16.1.0 Solution
Architect - Professional**

Version : DEMO

1.Which API Connect component is used to add provider organizations and assign platform roles?

- A. API Manager
- B. Cloud Manager
- C. Developer site
- D. Analytics dashboards

Answer: B

2.An architect is using "OpenShift Data Foundation" (ODF) for CP4I.

Which type of storage is best suited for the persistence of high-throughput Kafka logs in IBM Event Streams?

- A. Object storage (S3 compatible)
- B. Block storage (RWO)
- C. File storage (NFS)
- D. Tape backup storage

Answer: B

3.When planning the storage for the CP4I "Image Registry," what is a critical consideration regarding the registry's location in an air-gapped environment?

- A. The registry must be hosted on a public cloud provider.
- B. The registry must be accessible to all nodes in the cluster.
- C. The registry storage must be wiped after every installation.
- D. The registry only supports ephemeral, non-persistent storage.

Answer: B

4.An architect is designing a Zero Trust architecture for an internal CP4I deployment.

How does Red Hat OpenShift enforce network-level isolation between different integration namespaces (e.g., separating "HR-Integration" from "Finance-Integration")?

- A. By deploying a physical hardware firewall between the specific worker nodes.
- B. By implementing Kubernetes NetworkPolicies that restrict cross-namespace pod communication.
- C. By requiring all pods to communicate over the public internet via encrypted VPNs.
- D. By disabling the OpenShift Software Defined Network (SDN) entirely.

Answer: B

5.When planning a CP4I installation, what is the significance of "Integration Assemblies" in the context of v16.1.0?

- A. They are physical hardware appliances required to run DataPower.
- B. They are declarative definitions used to deploy multiple integration capabilities together as a single managed unit.
- C. They are legacy scripts used to migrate from IIB v10 to ACE v12.
- D. They represent the internal Java classes used by the Platform Navigator.

Answer: B